


Caradoc Sands  

Outdoor Weddings/Events 

Sat June 21 

Sat July 5 

Sat July 19 

Sat Aug 2 

Sat Aug 16 

Sat Sept 13 

Sun Sept 14 

Sat Sept 20 

Sat Sept 20 

Sat Sept 27 

Sat Oct 4 





2025-03-21

152424Receipt Number:

Date:
BRInitials:

Receipt Type Roll/Account No. Description Amount

1Page

GST Number:

PAYMENT RECEIPT

21032025 ABBatch Number:

MELANIE CUTLER

Municipality of Strathroy-Caradoc
52 Frank Street
Strathroy, ON
N7G 2R4

               $75.00NOISE EXEMPTION PERMIT FEENOISEGeneral

               $75.00

Total Monies Received:

Change Returned:

Total Receipt:

Total Received:

$75.00
Taxes:

Subtotal:
$0.00

$75.00

$75.00                          Credit Card:

$75.00

$0.00
Rounding: $0.00


